
E Bike Eicma 10 11 23 EX2_EX250 Open - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D.15:47.835
Tempo gara

1 35.996 --------- 12:48:38.891

2 44.779 + 08.783 12:49:23.670

3 45.937 + 09.941 12:50:09.607

4 45.961 + 09.965 12:50:55.568

5 46.147 + 10.151 12:51:41.715

6 47.667 + 11.671 12:52:29.382

7 47.561 + 11.565 12:53:16.943

8 46.846 + 10.850 12:54:03.789

9 48.612 + 12.616 12:54:52.401

10 47.799 + 11.803 12:55:40.200

11 48.424 + 12.428 12:56:28.624

12 50.111 + 14.115 12:57:18.735

13 48.563 + 12.567 12:58:07.298

14 48.436 + 12.440 12:58:55.734

15 49.051 + 13.055 12:59:44.785

16 48.398 + 12.402 13:00:33.183

17 49.647 + 13.651 13:01:22.830

18 48.010 + 12.014 13:02:10.840

19 48.692 + 12.696 13:02:59.532

20 51.198 + 15.202 13:03:50.730

 Po. 2 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 38.688 --------- 12:48:41.583

2 49.667 + 10.979 12:49:31.250

3 50.188 + 11.500 12:50:21.438

4 50.676 + 11.988 12:51:12.114

5 50.797 + 12.109 12:52:02.911

6 50.432 + 11.744 12:52:53.343

7 51.624 + 12.936 12:53:44.967

8 50.765 + 12.077 12:54:35.732

9 52.029 + 13.341 12:55:27.761

10 51.525 + 12.837 12:56:19.286

11 50.965 + 12.277 12:57:10.251

12 50.096 + 11.408 12:58:00.347

13 49.674 + 10.986 12:58:50.021

14 50.816 + 12.128 12:59:40.837

15 50.539 + 11.851 13:00:31.376

16 51.034 + 12.346 13:01:22.410

17 51.865 + 13.177 13:02:14.275

18 50.711 + 12.023 13:03:04.986

19 49.123 + 10.435 13:03:54.109

 Po. 3 - # 104 SALA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.593 --------- 12:48:42.488

2 50.763 + 11.170 12:49:33.251

3 49.279 + 09.686 12:50:22.530

4 50.445 + 10.852 12:51:12.975

5 49.320 + 09.727 12:52:02.295

6 50.969 + 11.376 12:52:53.264

7 50.344 + 10.751 12:53:43.608

8 50.299 + 10.706 12:54:33.907

9 51.215 + 11.622 12:55:25.122

10 50.852 + 11.259 12:56:15.974

11 51.528 + 11.935 12:57:07.502

12 50.518 + 10.925 12:57:58.020

13 51.002 + 11.409 12:58:49.022

14 50.683 + 11.090 12:59:39.705

15 50.778 + 11.185 13:00:30.483

16 49.889 + 10.296 13:01:20.372

17 51.890 + 12.297 13:02:12.262

18 50.850 + 11.257 13:03:03.112

19 51.025 + 11.432 13:03:54.137

 Po. 4 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 42.050 --------- 12:48:44.945

2 54.467 + 12.417 12:49:39.412

3 52.582 + 10.532 12:50:31.994

4 52.132 + 10.082 12:51:24.126

5 52.020 + 09.970 12:52:16.146

6 53.054 + 11.004 12:53:09.200

7 53.580 + 11.530 12:54:02.780

8 54.255 + 12.205 12:54:57.035

9 54.105 + 12.055 12:55:51.140

10 54.208 + 12.158 12:56:45.348

11 54.942 + 12.892 12:57:40.290

12 54.559 + 12.509 12:58:34.849

13 54.156 + 12.106 12:59:29.005

14 53.763 + 11.713 13:00:22.768

15 52.754 + 10.704 13:01:15.522

16 53.209 + 11.159 13:02:08.731

17 55.887 + 13.837 13:03:04.618

18 54.547 + 12.497 13:03:59.165

 Po. 5 - # 2 AMORINI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 40.770 --------- 12:48:43.665

2 56.574 + 15.804 12:49:40.239

3 54.952 + 14.182 12:50:35.191

4 56.405 + 15.635 12:51:31.596

5 57.732 + 16.962 12:52:29.328

6 59.086 + 18.316 12:53:28.414

7 56.815 + 16.045 12:54:25.229

8 1:01.173 + 20.403 12:55:26.402

9 54.166 + 13.396 12:56:20.568

10 59.710 + 18.940 12:57:20.278

11 53.567 + 12.797 12:58:13.845

12 51.791 + 11.021 12:59:05.636

13 52.126 + 11.356 12:59:57.762

14 52.345 + 11.575 13:00:50.107

15 53.177 + 12.407 13:01:43.284

16 52.970 + 12.200 13:02:36.254

17 52.879 + 12.109 13:03:29.133

18 52.449 + 11.679 13:04:21.582

Fastest lap: 35.996 
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